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THE DANCING CRAYFIS
7~
Breakfast

served all day 8-5

Full English BreakFfast £ 10.00
(2 Sausages, 2 Bacons, 2 Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, 2 Toasts, Baked Beans, Black Pudding,

Mushrooms, Tomatoes)

Small English Breakfast £7.50

(1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Egg, 1 Hash Brown, 1 Toast, Baked Beans, Black Pudding,

Mushrooms, Tomatoes)

Vegetarian Breakfast £7.50
(2 Vegetarian Sausages, 2 Eggs. 2 Hash Brown, 2 Toasts, Baked Beans, Mushrooms,

Tomatoes)

Make Your Own Start from £ 1.50

(Choose from 6 items in total, more than 6 will be charged accordingly)
(Choices of Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Toasts, Hash Browns, Baked beans, Black Puddings,

Mushrooms, Tomatoes)

Bacon Roll £ 4.00
Bacon & Sausage Roll £5.00
Bacon & Egg Roll £ 5.00
Sausage Roll £ 4.00
Sausage & Egg Roll £5.00

Egg Roll £ 4.00
Breakfast Roll £5.00
Bean on Toasts £ 3.00
Smashed Avocado with Eggs on Toast £7.50
Vegetarian Sausage Roll £5.00

2 Hash Browns £1.50

2 Toasts £ 1.50
Extras

Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Onion, Cheese £ 0.50/each
Egg, Sausage, Vegetarian Sausage, Bacon £ 1.00/piece

Ask the staff about Gluten Free option
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Classic plain burger
Cheese Burger

Double Cheese Burger
Vegetarian Burger
Hot Dog

Chicken Goujons
Vegetarian Nuggets
Crispy Chicken Burger

*Any from the menu above with chips

Sandwich

Cheese

Cheese and Ham
Tuna Mayo
Cheese and Onion
Fish Fingers

*Any from the menu above with chips

Toast with Jam

Salad with Meat

Crispy Chicken/Bacon/Chicken Peri-Peri
Sausages/Egg/Tuna

Lunch

served from 12pm-4.30pm

£ 5.50
£ 6.00
£ 6.50
£ 6.00
£ 4.50
£ 4.00
£ 6.00
£ 6.00
+ £ 2.00

£ 3.00
£ 4.00
£ 3.50
£ 3.50
£ 4.00

+ £ 2.00
£ 3.00

£ 4.00
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Hot Drinks

REGULAR LARGE

Tea - £ 2.00
Cappucino £ 2.50 £ 3.00
Flat White Coffee £ 2.50 £ 3.00
Mochacino £ 2.50 £ 3.00
Black Coffee £ 2.50 £ 3.00
Latte £ 2.50 £ 3.00
Espresso £1.50 £ 2.50
Hot Chocolate £ 3.00 £ 3.50
* All will be served with Semi Skimmed Milk

Alternative Milk £0.50

Choice of Oat, Soya, Coconut or Almond Milk

Cold Drinks

Bottled Water £1.20
Coke £ 1.60
Diet Coke £ 1.60
Rio £ 1.80
Lemonade £ 1.60

Fruit Shoot £1.20




