

## Breakfast

served all day 8-5

### Full English Breakfast

£ 10.00

(2 Sausages, 2 Bacons, 2 Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, 2 Toasts, Baked Beans, Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Tomatoes)

#### Small English Breakfast

£ 7.50

(1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Egg, 1 Hash Brown, 1 Toast, Baked Beans, Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Tomatoes)

### Vegetarian Breakfast

**Extras** 

Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Onion, Cheese

Egg, Sausage, Vegetarian Sausage, Bacon

£ 7.50

£ 0.50/each

£ 1.00/piece

(2 Vegetarian Sausages, 2 Eggs. 2 Hash Brown, 2 Toasts, Baked Beans, Mushrooms, Tomatoes)

Make Your Own Start from £ 1.50

(Choose from 6 items in total, more than 6 will be charged accordingly)
(Choices of Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Toasts, Hash Browns, Baked beans, Black Puddings,
Mushrooms, Tomatoes)

Bacon Roll	£ 4.00
Bacon & Sausage Roll	£ 5.00
Bacon & Egg Roll	£ 5.00
Sausage Roll	£ 4.00
Sausage & Egg Roll	£ 5.00
Egg Roll	£ 4.00
Breakfast Roll	£ 5.00
Bean on Toasts	£ 3.00
Smashed Avocado with Eggs on Toast	£ 7.50
Vegetarian Sausage Roll	£ 5.00
2 Hash Browns	£ 1.50
2 Toasts	£ 1.50

Ask the staff about Gluten Free option



### Lunch

served from 12pm-4.30pm

Classic plain burger	£ 5.50
Cheese Burger	£ 6.00
Double Cheese Burger	£ 6.50
Vegetarian Burger	£ 6.00
Hot Dog	£ 4.50
Chicken Goujons	£ 4.00
Vegetarian Nuggets	£ 6.00
Crispy Chicken Burger	£ 6.00
*Any from the menu above with chips	+ £ 2.00
Sandwich	
Cheese	£ 3.00
Cheese and Ham	£ 4.00
Tuna Mayo	£ 3.50
Cheese and Onion	£ 3.50
Fish Fingers	£ 4.00
*Any from the menu above with chips	+ £ 2.00
Toast with Jam	£ 3.00
Salad with Meat	£ 4.00
Crispy Chicken/Bacon/Chicken Peri-Peri	

Sausages/Egg/Tuna



# **Hot Drinks**

	REGULAR	LARGE
Tea	-	£ 2.00
Cappucino	£ 2.50	£ 3.00
Flat White Coffee	£ 2.50	£ 3.00
Mochacino	£ 2.50	£ 3.00
Black Coffee	£ 2.50	£ 3.00
Latte	£ 2.50	£ 3.00
Espresso	£ 1.50	£ 2.50
Hot Chocolate	£ 3.00	£ 3.50

<sup>\*</sup> All will be served with Semi Skimmed Milk

**Alternative Milk** 

Choice of Oat, Soya, Coconut or Almond Milk

### £ 0.50

# **Cold Drinks**

Bottled Water	£ 1.20
Coke	£ 1.60
Diet Coke	£ 1.60
Rio	£ 1.80
Lemonade	£ 1.60
Fruit Shoot	£ 1.20